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PASSAIC BOARD OF EDUCATION

PASSAIC COUNTY Statement of Vote

PAS_04202021_E

Passaic W1 D1 - Election Day 985 10 1.02 5 7 7 0 11 0

Passaic W1 D2 - Election Day 817 13 1.59 10 10 12 0 7 0

Passaic W1 D3 - Election Day 1270 13 1.02 7 10 8 0 14 0

Passaic W1 D4 - Election Day 1441 14 0.97 9 10 14 0 9 0

Passaic W2 D1 - Election Day 1142 17 1.49 17 16 16 0 2 0

Passaic W2 D2 - Election Day 1036 28 2.70 28 27 27 0 2 0

Passaic W2 D3 - Election Day 1089 19 1.74 17 18 17 3 2 0

Passaic W2 D4 - Election Day 1083 6 0.55 4 5 4 3 2 0

Passaic W2 D5 - Election Day 1275 9 0.71 7 5 5 0 10 0

Passaic W2 D6 - Election Day 994 10 1.01 9 10 10 0 1 0

Passaic W2 D7 - Election Day 955 10 1.05 9 8 8 0 5 0

Passaic W2 D8 - Election Day 964 17 1.76 16 12 12 0 11 0

Passaic W2 D9 - Election Day 972 18 1.85 14 12 13 0 15 0

Passaic W3 D1 - Election Day 896 21 2.34 17 17 17 0 12 0

Passaic W3 D2 - Election Day 1084 69 6.37 58 59 59 5 26 0

Passaic W3 D3 - Election Day 1051 28 2.66 26 28 27 1 2 0

Passaic W3 D4 - Election Day 1632 37 2.27 37 37 37 0 0 0

Passaic W3 D5 - Election Day 1200 14 1.17 11 11 10 0 10 0

Passaic W3 D6 - Election Day 1054 24 2.28 20 21 20 0 11 0

Passaic W3 D7 - Election Day 804 18 2.24 17 16 16 0 5 0

Passaic W3 D8 - Election Day 1072 26 2.43 24 25 23 0 6 0

Passaic W3 D9 - Election Day 1289 73 5.66 70 70 70 5 4 0

Passaic W3 D10 - Election Day 694 12 1.73 11 12 11 0 2 0

Passaic W4 D1 - Election Day 1025 8 0.78 7 7 7 0 3 0

Passaic W4 D2 - Election Day 827 16 1.93 11 12 11 0 14 0

Passaic W4 D3 - Election Day 939 8 0.85 6 7 7 0 4 0

Passaic W4 D4 - Election Day 1247 15 1.20 8 13 11 0 13 0

Passaic W4 D5 - Election Day 887 2 0.23 2 2 2 0 0 0

Passaic W4 D6 - Election Day 927 11 1.19 10 11 10 0 2 0

Passaic W4 D7 - Election Day 841 17 2.02 14 15 16 0 6 0

Passaic Mail-In - Mail-In Ballot 0 361 0.00 268 281 294 8 211 21

Passaic Provisional - Provisional 0 17 0.00 9 11 14 0 17 0

Passaic Overseas/Federal - Overseas - Mail-In Ballo0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Election Day Totals 31492 583 1.85 501 513 507 17 211 0

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 361 0.00 268 281 294 8 211 21

Provisional Totals 0 17 0.00 9 11 14 0 17 0

Overseas - Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Passaic 31492 961 3.05 778 805 815 25 439 21

Grand Totals 31492 961 3.05 778 805 815 25 439 21
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TOTOWA BOARD OF EDUCATION

PASSAIC COUNTY Statement of Vote

PAS_04202021_E

Totowa CSD 1, 2, 3 - Election Day 4280 247 5.77 222 225 224 1 69 0

Totowa CSD 4, 5, 6 - Election Day 4030 269 6.67 242 248 236 0 81 0

Totowa Mail-In - Mail-In Ballot 0 194 0.00 169 168 159 5 81 0

Totowa Provisional - Provisional 0 13 0.00 10 11 11 0 7 0

Totowa Overseas/Federal - Overseas - Mail-In Ballot0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Election Day Totals 8310 516 6.21 464 473 460 1 150 0

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 194 0.00 169 168 159 5 81 0

Provisional Totals 0 13 0.00 10 11 11 0 7 0

Overseas - Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Totowa 8310 723 8.70 643 652 630 6 238 0

Grand Totals 8310 723 8.70 643 652 630 6 238 0
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PASSAIC SCHOOL PUBLIC QUESTION

PASSAIC COUNTY Statement of Vote

PAS_04202021_E

Passaic W1 D1 - Election Day 985 10 1.02 5 0 5 0

Passaic W1 D2 - Election Day 817 13 1.59 7 2 4 0

Passaic W1 D3 - Election Day 1270 13 1.02 7 3 3 0

Passaic W1 D4 - Election Day 1441 14 0.97 8 0 6 0

Passaic W2 D1 - Election Day 1142 17 1.49 6 1 10 0

Passaic W2 D2 - Election Day 1036 28 2.70 16 2 10 0

Passaic W2 D3 - Election Day 1089 19 1.74 7 3 9 0

Passaic W2 D4 - Election Day 1083 6 0.55 3 2 1 0

Passaic W2 D5 - Election Day 1275 9 0.71 4 0 5 0

Passaic W2 D6 - Election Day 994 10 1.01 4 0 6 0

Passaic W2 D7 - Election Day 955 10 1.05 7 0 3 0

Passaic W2 D8 - Election Day 964 17 1.76 7 3 7 0

Passaic W2 D9 - Election Day 972 18 1.85 10 3 5 0

Passaic W3 D1 - Election Day 896 21 2.34 14 3 4 0

Passaic W3 D2 - Election Day 1084 69 6.37 31 12 26 0

Passaic W3 D3 - Election Day 1051 28 2.66 21 4 3 0

Passaic W3 D4 - Election Day 1632 37 2.27 24 3 10 0

Passaic W3 D5 - Election Day 1200 14 1.17 10 2 2 0

Passaic W3 D6 - Election Day 1054 24 2.28 19 0 5 0

Passaic W3 D7 - Election Day 804 18 2.24 11 4 3 0

Passaic W3 D8 - Election Day 1072 26 2.43 11 6 9 0

Passaic W3 D9 - Election Day 1289 73 5.66 47 10 16 0

Passaic W3 D10 - Election Day 694 12 1.73 12 0 0 0

Passaic W4 D1 - Election Day 1025 8 0.78 5 0 3 0

Passaic W4 D2 - Election Day 827 16 1.93 10 0 6 0

Passaic W4 D3 - Election Day 939 8 0.85 4 0 4 0

Passaic W4 D4 - Election Day 1247 15 1.20 8 2 5 0

Passaic W4 D5 - Election Day 887 2 0.23 1 0 1 0

Passaic W4 D6 - Election Day 927 11 1.19 7 1 3 0

Passaic W4 D7 - Election Day 841 17 2.02 10 4 3 0

Passaic Mail-In - Mail-In Ballot 0 361 0.00 268 53 32 8

Passaic Provisional - Provisional 0 17 0.00 9 1 7 0

Passaic Overseas/Federal - Overseas - Mail-In Ballo0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Election Day Totals 31492 583 1.85 336 70 177 0

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 361 0.00 268 53 32 8

Provisional Totals 0 17 0.00 9 1 7 0

Overseas - Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Passaic 31492 961 3.05 613 124 216 8

Grand Totals 31492 961 3.05 613 124 216 8
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TOTOWA SCHOOL PUBLIC QUESTION

PASSAIC COUNTY Statement of Vote

PAS_04202021_E

Totowa CSD 1, 2, 3 - Election Day 4280 247 5.77 190 46 11 0

Totowa CSD 4, 5, 6 - Election Day 4030 269 6.67 207 42 20 0

Totowa Mail-In - Mail-In Ballot 0 194 0.00 131 62 1 0

Totowa Provisional - Provisional 0 13 0.00 11 1 1 0

Totowa Overseas/Federal - Overseas - Mail-In Ballot0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Election Day Totals 8310 516 6.21 397 88 31 0

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 194 0.00 131 62 1 0

Provisional Totals 0 13 0.00 11 1 1 0

Overseas - Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Totowa 8310 723 8.70 539 151 33 0

Grand Totals 8310 723 8.70 539 151 33 0
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